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FEMENINO
Nombre
SUSANA
PATRICIA

IRATI
INDRE
MARIA ANTONIA
NURIA
EVA
CARMEN
LARA
FATIMA
ESTER
ENOLA
LEONOR
MARTA
IRENE
MARIA VICTORIA
MARINA
AGATHE
ESTHER

blue

PROVISIONAL

Apellidos

SEVILLANO AREVALO

QUIROS TUR
MATAS
BARKUTE
SERRA CARDONA
VERGARA
AGUILAR
RAMON
LOUME
BLAZQUEZ
MONFORT
ROSELLO
CORDOVA
BONET PEREZ
LOPEZ MANUEL
MARI LLANO
VINAS GAZA
BRETON
SOLER LEON

LIGA

Club
CDT VAS MALLORCA
SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK
TRIDEPORTE
AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON
TRIDEPORTE
AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
TRIDEPORTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB NATACIO EIVISSA
INDEPENDIENTE
SALTOKI TRIKIDEAK
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

PTOS IBIZA
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IBIZA
43:30:00
46:06:00
45:25:00
49:27:00
55:29:00
58:14:00

1:.02:57
1:09:42

46:30:00
47:33:00
54:15:00
55:43:00
56:41:00
58:18:00
1:03:54

PTOS STA EULALIA SANTA EULALIA

41:18:00
43:49:00
44:31:00
47:52:00
53:31:00
55:05:00
57:29:00
1:06:01
52:47:00
55:48:00
57:14:00
1:08:16
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MASCULINO

Nombre Apellidos Club PTOS IBIZA IBIZA PTOS STA EULALIA SANTA EULALIA° SUMA RANKING
MARC VALLVE PALERM AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON 1 38:41:00 1 36:41:00 2 1
JAVIER CARDONA RECIO AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON 2 39:05:00 2 37:09:00 4 2
RAFAEL REYES MARTINEZ AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON 3 41:34:00 4 39:24:00 7 3
PABLO FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ  AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON 5 42:34:00 6 41:17:00 11 4

FRANCISCO JOSE PEREZ CLUB RDS TRIATLO 7 44:14:00 7 42:36:00 14 5
IZAN RIBAS RODRIGUEZ TRIBOMBERS D'EIVISSA 6 43:26:00 8 42:45:00 14 6
JUAN TORRALBA ELIPE AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON 8 45:31:00 9 44:35:00 17 7

ANDONI VALENCIA APARICIO  AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON 11 47:59:00 10 45:43:00 21 8

JOAQUIN RUBIO RODRIGUEZ TRIBOMBERS D'EIVISSA 12 48:22:00 12 46:23:00 24 9

TONI PEREZ AGUDO GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS 14 48:56:00 13 46:45:00 27 10

TOMAS ORTUNO MORA AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON 13 48:44:00 16 47:31:00 29 11
NACHO RIBAS IBORRA AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON 19 50:45:00 11 46:22:00 30 12
VICENS RIPOLL MARI AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON 16 50:02:00 15 47:29:00 31 13

JAVI RIBAS DIAZ TRIBOMBERS D'EIVISSA 15 49:00:00 17 47:32:00 32 14
THIERRY AUTHERON VOUILLEMONM INDEPENDIENTE 21 51:15:00 18 49:42:00 39 15
ADRIAN VELASCO INDEPENDIENTE 22 51:50:00 20 50:18:00 42 16

CRISTOBAL GOMEZ GONZALEZ C.C. SAN ANTONIO 26 53:58:00 21 50:26:00 47 17
ANDRES LINERO GAMONALES INDEPENDIENTE 25 53:14:00 24 51:27:00 49 18
EDUARDO TEJEDO BENEDICTO INDEPENDIENTE 24 52:33:00 25 51:40:00 49 19
SAUL GASTON GALLO CRESPO INDEPENDIENTE 28 54:20:00 26 52:37:00 54 20
ORIOL MARTI INDEPENDIENTE 33 59:14:00 30 54:05:00 63 21
IVAN REINA BARBERAN TRIATLO SANTA EULARIA 32 57:26:00 33 56:41:00 65 22
PEDRO COSTA PLANELLS GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS 34 59:29:00 32 56:08:00 66 23
EMILIO LINERO VARGAS INDEPENDIENTE 35 1:04:48 36 1:01:39 71 24
JOSEP TORRES GARCIA TRIATLO SANTA EULARIA 3 37:58:00
JOAN ALBIACH TUVALUM 5 40:01:00
FRANCISCO MARTINEZ SUAREZ ~ GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS 14 47:13:00

ALVARO LORENZO GOMEZ INDEPENDIENTE 19 50:18:00
JORDI CALBET EIVIATLETISME 22 50:35:00

CARLOS ALCACER INDEPENDIENTE 23 51:11:00




CANDIDO
MARTIN
GERARD

PAU
ERIC
SILVIO

GONZALO

MARIANO
MARTIN

JOSE LUIS

JORGE
NACHO
JUAN
JOSE MANUEL
RAFAEL
XAVIER
JAVIER
IGNACIO
NESTOR AGUSTIN
DAVID
MARCOS

VALLADOLID
BUDANO
JOSEPH VENDRELL
TODELLA
PAZ LARQUE
TOLEDO
BARROUMERES
OTAL
THOMSEN
GAMBACORTA
MOYA PRADES
ESPIGARES DEL POZO
CABRERA VEGA
ACOSTA MARQUEZ
REVENGA
RUS SANTOS
VERGARA RUBIO
MARTIN RECIO
PAIS GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ SIBAJA
TORRES GARCIA

BFIT IBIZA TRIATLON
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
TRIDEPORTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON
INDEPENDIENTE
AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON
CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS
TRIATLO SANTA EULARIA
TRIDEPORTE
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
AD IBIZA HALF TRIATHLON
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
INDEPENDIENTE
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
INDEPENDIENTE

36

42:28:00
45:58:00
46:18:00
50:25:00
50:42:00
51:03:00
52:00:00
54:16:00
55:51:00
56:06:00
56:11:00
1:15:41
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38

52:43:00
52:47:00
54.:04:00
54:06:00
57:18:00
57:38:00
1:.01:57
1:03:00
1:04:18




